GOLF MONTANYA
GALAXY GOLF MONTANYA DISSABTE

Fecha Listado: 05/07/2024
Hora Listado: 12:36:09

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montanya)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 6/7/2024 CODIGO: CB1824073
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

(21)

08:00

08:20

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

12:00

12:20

TEE: 1

PASTOR MONER, JAUME
MAQUEDA DE ANTA, GERARDO
MONTANE ORTIZ, JAUME

SERRALLONGA GUTIERREZ, LLUIS
GONZALEZ HIDALGO, JOSEP
SERRA MUNTAL, JOSEP MARIA
PUIGDESENS SOLER, JOSEP

SOLA DE LOS SANTOS, ALEX
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, GUSTAVO
GOMEZ GOMEZ, MANUEL
COSTA CODINA, XAVIER

AVELLANA SAURET, ROSER
LLUSCA LATORRE, NURIA
SERRA ROVIRA, ELISABET

PUJOL ROVIRA, FIDEL
PUJOL MASANA, GUILLEM
LLEONART | GANDUXE, PERE
FURRIOLS | SOLA, ANTONI

SOLER RIERA, JAUME

CUNILL MORERA, JOSEP LLUIS
RABERT RIERA, ENRIC

HOSTA ROVIRA, BERNAT

GRACIA MELE, JORDI

GRACIA LORENTE, LUIS
ASENSIO BORRELLAS, ALFONSO
MARCILLAS GOMEZ, ROGER

SALA MIR, LLUIS
MARCILLAS GOMEZ, FERRAN
FARRES TOLL, CRISTINA

PUIGDOLLERS OSET, ALBERT
ROS BADIA, JAN

COMES RIUS, FERNANDO
BUSQUETS MALAPEIRA, LAURA

SOLER LOPEZ,FCO.JAVIER
LOZANO MORENO, MARC
GASTON GUIRAO, FERNANDO

ROLDAN CABRERIZO, JOSE CARLOS
POIRRIER , PATRICK

URBANO GARCIA, ROSARIO ANA
FIORE , CATHERINE

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

(20)

(22)

08:10

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

12:10

12:30

MASO SABORIT, JORDI

ORRIOLS GARCIA, MONTSERRAT
MASO SABORIT, IMMACULADA
MARES DORDAL, JORDI

SANCHEZ SALINAS, CARLES
PARES PEREZ, CARLOS
SANCHEZ ARBO, CARLES
RAURELL PAIXAU, MIREIA

PONS CASALS, SAMUEL

PONS ARQUES, ALEX

ROQUETA BAUCELLS, JOSEP MARIA
PINEIRO CONDE, ELADIO

GARCIA COMA, ANTONIO
TERRADELLAS SOLER, SANTIAGO
ESCUDE PALAU, PERE

PLA COLOM, EUDALD
PASCUAL PEREZ, JORGE
ARIMANY MANSO, JORDI
ARCARONS CODONY, JAUME

NEBOT VILASECA, ALBERT
SAHUQUILLO MILLAN, CARLES
POU PORTUS, MARIA CRISTINA
SENTI RUERA, CLAUDI

DALET LOZANO, ROSA

JANE SALOMON, JOAN PAU
JANE MARCET, JOAN

JANE SALOMON, JORDI LLUIS

LLOVET CAMP, IGNACIO

DE LA FUENTE ESPELT, GUILLERMO
JIMENEZ DELGADO, JONATHAN

GILI MAS, VICTOR

MACIA CARDONA, JUAN RAMON
CANAS MORENO, JUAN ANTONIO
AGUILERA BONFILL, FRANCESC

SEBASTIAN GALLES, NURIA
PLUNKETT , KIM
MARSINYACH CASAFONT, PERE

GIL, SIMON
QUERALT, STEPHANE
QUINTANA, BRUNO



GOLF MONTANYA

GALAXY GOLF MONTANYA DISSABTE

Fecha Listado: 05/07/2024
Hora Listado: 12:36:10

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montanya)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 6/7/2024 CODIGO: CB1824073
13Vuelta

(23) 09:00 PANOS TORRES, SAMUEL-JORDI
GUTIERREZ PEREZ, DAVID
ROSSI MENGUAL, MANEL
FERNANDEZ SALAZAR, ALBERTO

(25) 09:20 SORRELL PEREZ, JEDIAH
OROPESA VAZQUEZ, LUIS
HIDALGO MUNZ, ROSA MARIA
TREPAT ZAMORA, RICARD

(27) 09:40 SANTAMARIA ALCARAZ, DAVID
SOLANA SUAY, IVAN
CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL
SARRI GARRIDO, ANGEL

TEE: 10

(24) 09:10

(26) 09:30

(28) 09:50

CACERES SORIANO, JAVIER
GONZALEZ RIVAS, CRISTIAN
FARRAN AGUADO, OSCAR

ARES CARCELLER, ALBERT

CABALLERO CROS, ISAAC
LORENTE LOPEZ,ERIC

LOPEZ ANADON, LEANDRE
CABALLERO DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS

TORRES HERNANDEZ, NURIA

PABLO VELLISCO, JOSE ANGEL DE
LOPEZ CAMACHO, MIGUEL ANGEL
GOMEZ DEL PULGAR FOLGOSO, MARC



